
wood fired flat bread,
herb oil, maldon

confit garlic focaccia, 
whipped butter

parma ham 

burrata, evoo, maldon, 
black pepper

whipped ricotta, herb oil, 
lemon zest

chargrilled marinated
peppers, garlic, parsley, 
evoo

marinated white anchovies

deep fried olives, ricotta, 
verde mayo

arancini, tomato, mozzarella, 
peas, basil emulsion

zucchini fritto, verde aioli, 
lemon

tomato bruschetta, focaccia, 
garlic, basil, parmesan

fillet carpaccio, tonnato, 
red onion, lemon rocket, 
parmesan

M O D E R N  I T A L I A N

A N T I P A S T O
85

90

205

175

135

90

150

115

140

110

120

190





heirloom tomato, burrata, red 
onion, avo, basil vinaigrette

caesar salad, cos lettuce, 
anchovy, boiled egg, parmesan

195

215

225

225

245

175

205

245

190

285

95

145

195

175

195

175

205

185

265

295

285

215

295

195

205

265

235

85

105

120

95

165

130

135

275/485

155/295

120/235

110/225

rocket, parmesan, red onion, 
pine nuts, aged balsamic

italian salad, cos, tomato, 
cucumber, red onion, avo,
parmesan, italian dressing

INSALATE

SECONDI PIATTI
fillet steak, salsa verde, rocket

grilled linefish, olive and caper 
tapenade, chargrilled romanita 
tomatoes, zucchini.

chicken piccata limone,
capers, rocket

queen prawns, chilli garlic 
butter, parsley

wagyu burger, provolone, marrow 
onions, truffle aioli

wild mushroom risotto, butter, 
parmesan, parsley

grilled calamari, butter, chilli, 
lemon, parsley

chicken milanese, chargrilled 
broccolini, evoo mash,
parmesan, lemon

CONTORNO
truffle parmesan fries

caponata, pomodoro, aubergine, 
garlic, peppers, olives, red 
onion, zucchini

chargrilled broccolini,
evoo, lemon

crispy parmesan potatoes

DOLCI
ariel cremino, hazelnut creme, 
salted caramel ice cream, biscuit, 
italian meringue

tiramisu, espresso, vanilla
marscapone

new york cheesecake, biscuit 
crumb, vanilla creme

PIZZA NAPOLETANA
00 flour, san marzano, fior di latte

garlic pizza, evoo, herbs, maldon 

margherita, basil, evoo

ham, pineapple, chilli honey

quattro stagioni, artichokes,
red peppers, olives, mushrooms 

diavola, salami, chilli,
red onion, feta

siciliana, anchovy, garlic, olives

double pepperoni, chilli

funghi, black truffle, basil

parma ham, rocket,
parmesan, balsamic

PRIMI  PIATTI
spaghetti bolognese, evoo, parmesan

gnocchi gorgonzola, white wine, 
cream, basil, pine nuts, parmesan 

pappardelle lamb ragu, pomodoro,
red wine, parmesan cream

mushroom alfredo tagliatelle,
cream, garlic, white wine,
parmesan, black truffle

linguine alla vodka, pomodoro, 
chilli, cream, basil, parmesan

spaghetti carbonara, egg yolk,
cream, pancetta, black pepper,
parmesan

penne arrabbiata with meatballs, 
pomodoro, garlic, basil, chilli, 
parmesan

italian sausage rigatoni, pomodoro, 
chilli, cream, basil, parmesan

spinach & ricotta ravioli, aurora 
arrabbiata, basil oil

prawn gamberetti, tomato, white 
wine, cream, parsley
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